2014 STATE TEAM JUNIOR HIGH BY TEAM
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JUNIOR HIGH BY INDIVIDUAL

Name

FARRAGUT MS

MONTGOMERY BELL ACADEMY
CROSSVILLE HOME SCHOOL
DOUGLAS K-8

WHITE STATION MS
JEFFERSON MS

CENTRAL MAGNET SCHOOL
BATTLE GROUND ACADEMY
GRAHAMWOOD

CLEVELAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
CAK MS

WRIGHT MS

CEDAR SPRINGS HOME
SOUTH FENTRESS ELEM.
MCCALLIE SCHOOL

HOLY ROSARY

Pts
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6. Pao, Lucas Ping........eeeuu..
7. Zhang, Vincent................
8. Morphett, John Car............
9. Habermann,
10. Dennis, Patrick...............
11. Johnson, TUrNEer......eeeeeennn

12. Obenberger,

13. Velker, Caleb......uiviuo..
14. Matthews, Alex C.......cvcu...
15. Velker, Christian.............
16. Erickson, Caleb...............
17. Norrod, Dillon........uoeeueue..

FARRAGUT MS

1. Chen, Forest......uiiieeeo..
2. Chen, Kevin D.....iiiienenn.
3. Wang, Kevin........ooeeeeee.o..
4. Hong, William D...............
5. Perumalla,

MONTGOMERY BELL ACADEMY

CROSSVILLE HOME SCHOOL

Abhinav............

Julian.............

Daniel............

Rndl

W9
W12
L8
W13
W15
W14
W10
W3
L1l
L7
W16
L2
L4
L6
L5
L11

Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4

D7 W6 W2
W5 W4 L1
W14 W9 W1l
Wil L2 W7
L2 W13 W8
D8 L1 W12
D1 D8 L4
D6 D7 L5

W10 L3 W13
L9 Wl4 W15
L4 D12 L3
wWl5 D11 L6
Wle L5 L9
L3 L10 WwWle
L12 Dle L10
L13 D15 1L14
W35 W29 D6
W36 W30 W7
137 W31 W8
-u-  -U- W9
138 W32  -U-
w24 W18 DI
W25 W19 L2
W26 D20 L3
w27 W22 L4
-Uu-  -U-  -U-
-Uu-  -U-  -U-
W74 W48 D59
D75 W49 D60
W76 W52  Wel
W79 W51 W62
-u-  -U-  -U-
-Uu-  -U-  -U-
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DOUGLAS K-8

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

WHITE
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Paxton, Shimera............... 1565
Fabijanic, Marley............. 1401
Thomas, Christy........coou... 1238
Cole, Aleha......ouuiuuunnn. 1143
Thomas, Jasmine............... 1105
Biggs, Teiraney L.......coec.... 1056
STATION MS

Du, Justin.......eouueieeenennn. 1420
Epparla, ANUTrag.....eeeeeeenen. 1260
WU, ANAreW. .. '.eeeeeneenenenens 950
Seemakurty, Akaash............ 1187
Rotz, Michael A.............. 1174

JEFFERSON MS

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

Brady, Ethan John............. 1262
Chan, Andrew Nehem............ 1256
Replogle, Craig Th............ 1089
Mcghee, Carson Arm............ 620
Burdick, Bronson.............. 635
Moon, Kenny.......eeeeeeeeeens 812

CENTRAL MAGNET SCHOOL

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Zhao, Shijie "jack............ 1516
Mudiam, Pranav........eeeee.o.. 1177
Elrod-Erickson, Mo............ 1159
Johnson, Adam Bren............ 1128
Harper, Russell Da............ 997
Gowda, Anand........eeeeeneens nnnn

BATTLE GROUND ACADEMY

41. Chandra, Dhruv..........ocev... 1646
42. Lewis, JacKk. ... .. 1459
43. Peters, Thomas........coeeee... 1127
44, Kurupassery, Akash............ 1054
45, Lewis, Matt C.....viivne... 716
46. Chandra, Ronit................ 736
GRAHAMWOOD

47 . Friedman, Abigail............. 848
48. Villarreal, Antoni............ 850
49, Randall, Robert Th............ 1017
50. Sood, Uddish...........cn. 423
51. Ferreira, Michael............. 539
52. Cao, Kerry Kuovuviiiiiiiieennnn 559
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W68
W69
W70
W73
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CLEVELAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

53. Patel, Aarsh.......ciiieeunn. nnnn
54. Landowski, Nathaniel.......... nnnn
55. Hunter, Tyler........ceeeee... nnnn
56. Miles, Thatcher C............. 428
57. DeJesus, Abiezer.............. nnnn
58. Patel, Rudra........eeeeeeeee.. nnnn
CAK MS

59. Swanger, Matthew.............. 1504
60. Green Iii, Johney............. 1057
6l. Swanger, Kevin................ 1006
62. Christenson, Colin............ 453
63. Hunt, Logan Browni............ 386
WRIGHT MS

04. Miranda, JesSUS....ueveeeeneennenn 1061
65. Miranda, JOS€. ...t eeennenn 734
66. Sam, SOlOoMON. . ..ueeeeeeeeenenn. 706
67. Min, Si Thu......oeieeeneeenn. 600
CEDAR SPRINGS HOME

68. Roberts, Daniel Cr............ 976
69. Roberts, Gabriel C............ 847
70. Sharpe, Lillian Ma........o... 523
71. Jordan, Daniel Gre............ 191
72. Roberts, Micah Eli............ 458
73. Roberts, Lydia......cvveeennn.. 348
SOUTH FENTRESS ELEM.

74. Bentley, Andrew .............. nnnn
75. Carter, Seth......... ... ..... nnnn
76. Pullins, Tyler......ceeeeeeenn. nnnn
77. Wyatt, Ethan.................. nnnn
78. England, Erica................ nnnn
79. Payne, Rachel...........c.cco... nnnn

MCCALLIE SCHOOL

80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

Hamlin, Charlie Za............ 735
Herring, Brock Mar............ 939
Virani, Parth................. nnnn
Herring, Ian Carte............ 448
Dallimore, Nate.......couvue... nnnn

HOLY ROSARY

85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Leonard, JONES...v.eueweeeeenenn. 520
Krog, Ian......oeeiiiieeeeenen nnnn
Leonard, Jack......oieiioa.. nnnn
Dimond, Alexander............. nnnn
Seifert, Gabriel P............ nnnn

Smith, Brady......eeeeeeeeeenns nnnn

W85
W86
w87
W89

L6
L7
L8
L9

Lo4
W65
W66
Le7

W59
L60
Lol
W62
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W29
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L31
L32
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